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KwikWire™ cable assemblies & accessories

KwikWire Angle Bracket Termination

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

BKA-063-40

BKA-063-80

BKA-063-120

BKA-063-180

BKA-063-240

BKA-063-360

Kwikwire angle Bracket toggle termination

782051 68982

782051 68983

782051 67550

782051 67551

782051 68984

782051 68985

Length

40"

80"

120"

180"

240"

360"

UPC/Part
number

Catalog
number

wire rope
Diameter

Box Quantity - 20
5 bags containing 4 pieces per bag

KwikWire Angle Bracket Termination Kits

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

BKA-063-40K

BKA-063-80K

BKA-063-120K

BKA-063-180K

BKA-063-240K

BKA-063-360K

Kwikwire angle Bracket toggle termination Kits

782051 68933

782051 68934

782051 67368

782051 67369

782051 68935

782051 68943

Length

40"

80"

120"

180"

240"

360"

UPC/Part
number

Catalog
number

wire rope
Diameter

Box Quantity - 20
5 bags containing 4 pieces per bag

•   Available as a wire rope with angle bracket termination 
only or as a ready-to-use kit with a BKC100 clamp

•   Available in lengths of 40", 80", 120", 180", 240", and 360"




